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BRRBERE

REMBE 01
RERHE 01
RETHE 01
BERE 01
BRHE 01
REHE 01
AIME 01

INBERITHEAE 01
PEAE 01
REHE 01

REHE 01
AFEIHAE 01
aEEfE 01
JRiBHE 01
FMEEHE 01
IS 01

RIEBHE 01

FXARZE R 10 RHETT

IREICES IR RIRE  WEE(E

HSF 2618 18,983  26.65
CZF 2603 18,751 142
HCF 2498 12,727 83.5
CCF 2303 10,756 63
IPF 3035 8,141 2385
CHF 2409 7,550 22.3
DQF 3481 4,691 19.2
OLF 3008 4,643 2425
CBF 2002 4,071 35.8

QCF 2606 3,998 64.1

KREEER 10 BT
GRIICTE IR KTRE WEM

HSF 2618 41,779  26.65
CCF 2303 39,560 63
CZF 2603 38,507 142
CHF 2409 35,021 22.3
DQF 3481 34,504 19.2
CDF 2330 19,495 598
DHF 2317 14,439 104
LRF 2883 12,393 16.55
CBF 2002 10,512 35.8
HCF 2498 9,231 83.5
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BEAK

HREX
v-0.35
A3
v-0.8
A0.6
A215
v-0.55
v-0.45
A 160
AO01
A35

HREX
v-0.35
A0.6
A3
v-0.55
v-0.45
0
Al5
A0.05
A0l
v-0.8

REEE (F8)

8,635
61,344
33,818
20,412
77,274

9,032

7,776
32,738

9,666
25,961

fRiEsE (F8)

8,635
20,412
61,344

9,032

7,776

161,460
28,080

4,469

9,666
33,818
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HUA NAN FUTURES

ARIERY 10 R BETT
1 MBS 01 POF 6462 121 All A 10.00% 39,204
2 BFHE 01 IPF 3035 2385 A215 A991% 77,274
3 INBURITEHAE 01 OLF 3008 2425 A160 A7.06% 32,738
4 RIUKXHE 01 IJF 3008 2410 A145 A6.40% 650,700
5 RIXEE 01 ITF 3042 108 A6 A 5.88% 34,992
6 REHE 01 QCF 2606 641 A35 A5.78% 25,961
7 INEERBRHNHEAE 01 QJF 3406 558 429 A5.48% 11,300
8 FRAEE 01 LEF 3406 557 A28 A529% 225,585
9 RS 01 PVF 6669 1060 AS50 A495% 343,440
10 INBURFRERE 01 PWEF 6669 1055 445 A4.46% 17,091
BX0ERT 10 ZHETT
1 #EHE 01 OQF 6414 226 Vv-10 V-424% 73,224
2 REHE 01 CHF 2409 22.3 Vv-0.55 V-241% 9,032
3 ##EIHAE 01 DQF 3481 19.2 v-045 V-229% 7,776
4 AEHEE 01 FEF 2027 48 Vv-0.85 V-1.74% 15,552
5 MZXHE 01 NUF 8044 1245 v-2 V-1.58% 40,338
6 FERHEAE 01 NGF 3691 190 v-3 V-1.55% 76,950
7 REMEE 01 HSF 2618 2665 Vv-0.35 V-1.30% 8,635
8 RIEEHE 01 HCF 2498 835 v-0.8 V¥-0.95% 33,818
9 EEEE 01 HLF 2542 47.05 v-045 Vv-0.95% 12,704
10 ZEEHE 01 GOF 2404 171 v-15 Vv-0.87% 46,170
A
HEXZRBEES RHIAFREHEZEEBMBREN  UBSEEEASBURRERR ; BENEVURFAHHNRER -

ARBRFEUZ FE

 RHANABTHERRAE - AATFREMERERE -
EEHER ERBEROARAT (109)FEEHBFHE0075%

BitmERERBIUERS543%318 29 TEL: 02-27180000 FAX :02-25463700

BRI

2

BEEZRSM & QEPaERSHN



n s A s
ds 1L £y

AR E - RFENRKIEEEERYE
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R&EMEE 01 HSF 2618 26.65 v-1.30% 18,983 41,779 8,635
FHIE 01 CZF 2603 142 A216% 18,751 38,507 61,344
BEHS 01 CCF 2303 63 A0.96% 10,756 39,560 20,412
REHS 01 CHF 2409 22.3 V-241% 7,550 35,021 9,032
BEIHAS 01 DQF 3481 192 v-229% 4,691 34,504 7,776
aiREHE 01 CDF 2330 598 0 2,562 19,495 161,460
RIEEHE 01 HCF 2498 83.5 v-0.95% 12,727 9,231 33,818
JEBHS 01 DHF 2317 104 A1.46% 1,037 14,439 28,080
PiES 01 CBF 2002 35.8 A0.28% 4,071 10,512 9,666
FEEHE 01 LRF 2883 16.55 A0.30% 681 12,393 4,469
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